I U S A

Model GPM  |/min PSI
ZETA 350 TS2C 920 3450 300
ZETA 350 MI1 920 3450 300

Specifications

Inlet Port

Outlet Ports - Valve
Piston Diameter
Crankshaft Stroke/Code
Dims. - Pump Only

Lubrication: Requires 155 oz. of Udor Lube

XX /ETA 350

6-Cylinder, Low-Pressure Diaphragm Pumps

heads,
manifolds.

ZETA 350 low pressure 6-cylinder diaphragm pumps have
anodized aluminum bodies with plasticized aluminum
stainless steel

valves and glass-filled nylon

ZETA 350 pumps are excellent for various horticultural and
agricultural spraying applications.

Pumps are available with a 1-3/8" Male PTO thru-shaft or
2-bolt A-flange hydraulic motor mount with 1” hollow shaft.

RPM Drive Configuration Weight
20 550 1-3/8" 6-Spline Male PTO Thru-Shaft 155 LBS
20 550 2-Bolt, A-Flange, 1" Hollow Shaft for Hydraulic Motor 155 LBS

ZETA 400 Description

Part #

2" & 2-1/2" Hose Barb Diaphragm Kit (GREENTECH) 6062.G1
(2)1-1/2" Hose Barb Diaphragm Bolt & Washer Kit 6062.G2
750mm Valve Kit 6062.F9

16.0mm / X Complete Repair Kit 8700.43CK

20.5"L x 14.5"W x 23"H
40W Premium Pump Oil.

Alternate Oil: 30W non-detergent or 15W-40 non-detergent oil.

UDOR.

Y S A
World Leader in Diaphragm and Plunger Pumps

An UDOR Brand

BOOMINATOR

BOOMLESS SPRAY NOZZLES

6180 140th Avenue NW
Ramsey, MN 55303

Ph: 651-785-0666
Fax: 800-732-2670

www.udorusa.com
www.boominator.com
info@udorusa.com

Scan this QR Code
for More Information

0
:
0



voor s 7ETA 350 TS2C

Maximum Flow 92,0 GPM / 345 Ipm
Maximum Pressure 300 PSI / 20 bar
8700.43CK 6062F9 6062G1 6062G2 el ) 220 i
2 T 660 KT 661 T 6e2 Inlet Port - Hose Barb 2" & 2-1/2" HB
cooE_| oty ] * ° Outlet Port - Hose Barb (2)1-1/2" HB
1 CoDE | aty CODE |QTy CODE ary
§g§ii§ g 1101E3 12 090362 6 010217 6 BypaSS ._ Hose Barb m m m -
N | S 6006A5 | 12 1101E3 | 12 030176 | 6 D|mens|ons 20.5 |_ X 14.5 W X 23 H
D 2 Weight 155 Ibs
12
so0ehs | 12 o Lubrication: Requires 155 oz. of Udor Lube 40W Premium Pump Oil.

020297 p 160367 —g

@ 060439 —@ 060450

060455 @ Q 020272 % d
4@ 2 AN {

Inlet Outlet

Alternate Oil: 30W non-detergent or 15W-40 non-detergent oil.

020822

Y 73
ATOD2 b Az ——O . P 180557
A9 —7
060554 I o e 140305
> o 85
160363 v ooz — £ A 1012 -
@ 020279 & g’ &, 20305
AT0193 Ly XY/ 03312 7 180571
5 = %1203
o151 Okca -
=3 o1 —C

060514

160140

AW 6006A5
Aom10E3

160475

oons G 1050
110156 ——= £
. 000749
)
p % é(} 150616

020666
090362 & A
090301-Buna-N

030176 @ A
010217 @ A
b s

020909
160142

110104
160139 160336

\ )
b 0002A6
06051
160353 000110
\ 021609 $
O @ 000110
030102

16011 WA 021620 N @7 20563 gg;g 49&
o= o30o 110171
s 03— | Q J) CO— 0908
%0309 —— = ‘HU‘\NS?@ 050M5 (AN 2
FrReR S e - (0
%0309 . \ 0105%76‘121 ‘ / Part # Description Qty
- a0 1202A5  BASE PLATE 2
120285 T\ 1203.49 OIL RESERVOIR 1
19003 —¢” N 1205.63 ALUMINIUM PISTON D85 6
; 1403.05 WASHER M8 3
fevied 19 2024 140309  WASHER M10 2
Part # Description Qty 1403.45 WASHER M13 48
000110 RETAINER RING 2 1412.03 BONDED WASHER M6 2
0002.A6 CRANKSHAFT TS 2C 1 1502.01 PIN D18X64 6
0007.49 OIL SEAL D35 2 1506.02 SNAP RING D18 6
010217 DIAPHRAGM BOLT @ A 6 150616 SNAP RING D55 2
0202.72 DISCHARGE HOSE BARB D40 1 1509.08 PISTON RING D85 6
0202.79 INLET HOSE BARB D50 2 1519.25 CONNECTING ROD 6
0202.97 INLET HOSE BARB D60 1 1601.39 SUCTION MANIFOLD G2"1/2 M 1
020666  SLEEVE D85 6 1601.40 SUCTION MANIFOLD G2" M 2
0208.22 OIL RESERVOIR CAP 1 1601.41 INLET-OUTLET MANIFOLD 3
020909 CRANKCASE : 1601.42 INLET-OUTLET MANIFOLD G3/4 F 4
0214.20 BALL BEARING D35 2 1603.36 PLUG G3/4 2
0216.09 ROLLER BEARING D55 2 1603.53 PLUG G2" F 2
0301.02 ROD DISC 2 1603.67 PLUG G1/4 1
0301.76 DIAPHRAGM WASHER® A 6 1603.87 PLUG G3/4 2
0302.89 SPACER 6 1603.D4 PLUG G3/8 1
0501.H9 OIL CUP SUPPORT FLANGE 1 1603.E7 PLUG !
0501.M5 BEARING FLANGE 1 1603.G3 PLUG G2"1/2 F 1
0604.36 BARB NUT G1" 1 1604.75 HEAD 6
0604.39 BARB NUT G2" 2 1605.43 OUTLET MANIFOLD G1"1/2 M 1
0604.50 BARB NUT G1-1/2" 1 1605.44 OUTLET MANIFOLD G1"M 1
0604.55 BARB NUT G2-1/2" 1 1804.03 HEX BOLT M10X30 10
060514 GASKET D40 2 1804.23 HEX BOLT M10X40 4
0605.49 GASKET D13 1 1804.A2 HEX BOLT M10X75 36
0605.54 GASKET D55 1 1805.57 ALLEN BOLT M8X22 3
0903.01 PISTON DIAPHRAGM - BUNA-N 130MM 6 1805.71 ALLEN BOLT M6X50 2
0903.62 PISTON DIAPHRAGM - GREENTECH 130MMmA 6 1805.72 ALLEN BOLT M12X75 48
1101.04 O-RING - PLUG 2 6006.A5 VALVE ASSEMBLY W/O O-RING mA 12
10142 O-RING - OUTLET HOSE BARBA 1 6015.54 ROD ASSEMBLY - D85 PISTON 6
110151 O-RING - PLUG 2 6033.12 OIL RESERVOIR ASSEMBLY 1
1101.56 O-RING - OIL RESERVIOR 1 6062.F9 IN/OUTLET VALVE KIT (KIT 660) 1
1101.68 O-RING - OIL RESERVIOR 1 6062.G1 DIAPHRAGM KIT - GREENTECH (KIT 661) 1
1101.71 O-RING - BEARING FLANGE 1 6062.G2 DIAPHRAGM BOLT & WASHER (KIT 662) 1
1101.85 O-RING - OIL RESERVOIR 1 870043CK  COMPLETE REPAIR KIT 1
1101.93 O-RING - INLET HOSE BARBA 4 W Parts in 6062.F9 (Kit 660)
1101.B1 O-RING - PLUG 1 @ Parts in 6062.G1 (Kit 661)
1101.D2 O-RING - INLET HOSE BARBA 2 ® Parts in 6062.G2 (Kit 662)
101.E3 O-RING - VALVE omA 12 A Parts in 8700.43CK Repair Kit
1101.N9 O-RING - MANIFOLD TUBE 24



ooz @ /ETA 350/400 DIMENSIONS

Specifications ZETA 350 ZETA 400
All Dimensions are WITHOUT Inlet Ports - Hose Barb 2" & 2-1/2"HB 2" & 2-1/2" HB
Control Unit or Regulator Outlet Ports - Hose Barb @)1-1/2"HB  (201-1/2" HB

20.5"L x14.5"W x 23"H
GREENTECH (Std) Buna-N (Opt)

Lubrication: Requires 39 oz. of Udor Lube 40W Premium Pump Oil.

Dimensions
Diaphragm Material

Dimensional Drawings are
Shown in Millimeters.
To Convert to Inches,
Multiply Dimension x 0.03937

251 266 381
S\> f( \>
Yoy N/
<l 19
@% g ==
g7 GZ1/2
f H B) G2 @ @ i B
; \\\\\\\}7))7 < l N
NS 0
J @) @
// ]
’ |
" \\ @
G2 < 5 ® ®
= n
4 O @ 12 §
. — R — — c - T [T LT 111 11 Ilq T - -
° e — Jma TIIT 110 T
o ©
. i BT ElR
C 5 ilse:l=e ]
Yo s
3 o 3
l L H o~
[ 0 = Ul o |
158 \ j — R -
I - () (m>)
T 1T T T T |- } T } I
o5 llen  [[en enull o] Nes 015 || |1 N°6 o1t _|| |
200 109 19
175 360 17.5 125 135
395 293
4687 186.5 | 194.5
Ref. Description Ft./Ib. Nm
1 Diaphragm Bolts (Use Loctite 243) 22 30
2 Head Bolts 30 40
3 Pulsation Dampener Bolts 18 25
4 Oil Cup Bolts 6 8
5 Manifold Bolts (Plastic) 14 20
NS Bearing Flange Bolts (not shown) 25 34

Alternate Qil: 30W non-detergent or 15W-40 non-detergent oil.




